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Thinking of Buying or Selling?

Talk to a leader, National Real Estate Service (over 35 years in the business).
Allow me to provide you with a FREE No Risk Home Warranty Plan.

Jessie Jacobs
Sales Rep.*

Call for details.

Our Exclusive “Catalogue of Homes” and the
Advanced “House by Mouse” will expose your house
to purchasers across Canada and the United States.

MARKET EVALUATION

This voucher entitles a residential property owner to one competitive Market
Evaluation by NRS to be performed at no cost or obligation to the owner.

(Subject to some location and policy restrictions.)
Produce this voucher or call for an appointment.

Jessie Jacobs* 873-0300
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EDGE OF TOWN

Service Directory

ANTIQUES APPLIANCES

RAIN BARREL
ANTIQUES

Furniture Refinished & Rough Milk Paints
Lots of new furniture, glass & china,
primitive smalls
Reproduction Hardware
Repair Service

l Collectables

WANTED: Good old restorable furniture and
unusual smalls

Sth Line Eramosa, S min. from Rockwood
Always Buying Antiq@tes: Open Daily
We bring fun back into 'antiquing’'.

e

1-519-856-4329

1ST CLASS

APPLIANCE SERVICE

15 Yrs. Exp.
Repairs to Fridges, Stoves,
Washers, Dryers, Freezers, A/C.

2 yr. Written Warranty
Free Estimates!!

Serving all areas
Seniors Discount
Ozone Friendly
Honest, Fast, Reliable!!

821-9409 24 hrs
7 days/wk 726-9712

ARCHITECTURE AUTO CLEANING

'HALT DESIGN

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN SERVICES

additions & renovations '

* our professional plans
will save you time & money |
when building v

Call (905)

| * complete designs for custom homes,

PS MOBILE
CAR CARE

e Car Cleaning * Alarms
* Accessories
APRIL SPECIAL
FREE Interior Cleaning
with Purchase of

EXTERIOR WASH & WAX

All car care conveniently performed at your
residence or place of business

702-0246

GEORGETOWN

PRIVATE PARKLAND,
STREAM, WOODS!!

Exclusive cul-de-sac with cus-
tom built residence features oak
plank flooring, 2 fireplaces,
French doors, stunning oak
kitchen with built-in appliances,
interlock brick driveway, security
system, central air, high efficien-
cy gas furnace, totally finished
ground floor walkout basement &
much more. Call PETER* or

YVONNE* HRKAC. RM132-93

For a free consultation
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(Division of Glenlake Auto Sales Liud )

SALES * LEASING « CONSULTING
New or Used - Any Make - Any Model

Car Cleaning & Detailing Available.

354 Guelph St. - Unit 22 .
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4B5 ‘

]1m Crltchell.
Tel: (905) 877-8980

Office/Shop/Health Studio Rental

LOCATION IS THE KEY WORD!
GUELPH ST/MAPLE AVE

Suburban (91) Inc.

DID YOU WANT A WORKSHOP?

Wait until you see the 50’ x 44’ building just 4 years old. Could also be used
for heavy equipment or storage rental with a 12' door that can be easily
made higher. The large custom built 3 bedroom ranch house is located on a
paved road in the Erin/Hillsburgh area. So many great features for only
$299,000. Call Donna Robbins*. 13-14

» ) Unit #1 2,000 sq. ft.
Helplng people Comprises: 2 large open plan offices
. - 3 private offices, reception office
f n d th elr reception area, kitchen, 2 washrooms
large parking lot.
COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS BEST Unit #2 1,400 sq. ft.
Located in Halton Hills for only $249,900. Aluminum fascia, soffits, Comprises: 2 open plan offices. Front office

eaves. Roof shingles new in ‘92. Airtight wood burning stove in liv-
ing room. Includes washer, dryer, rotary antenna. Main floor laun-
dry room. Call Donna Robbins*. 13-11

Includes reception area, rear
office includes 2 private
offices, washroom. Large
parking lot

call 877-0173

24 HOUR PAGER

Residential Real Estate
Services Ltd., Broker
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CALL LORRAINE HURLEY TO VIEW 877-5211

170 Guelph Street
Georgetown, Ontario
L7G 4A7

s NI
ROYAL LEPAGE
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Lorraine Hurley
Sales Representative

WALK THE BHUCE TRAIL b
Renovated 3 bedroom home in Limehouse within walking distance to the pub- (905) 877'521 1
ic school. Includes such features as: fireplace, 4 person spa/sunroom, eat-in o
oak country kitchen, 2 car garage, workshop, large deck and interlocking patio,

most appliances. All this for only $179,900. Call Donna Robbins*. 13-13

DONNA ROBBINS

Sales Representative*

Suburban (91) Inc., Realtor
360 Guelrh Street, Georgetown




